
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

41 

5 

117 

16 

519 

33 

25 

307 

860 

265 

929 

330 

600 

20 

11 

156 

44 

377 

38 

308 

481 

99 

86 

12 

222 

142 

614 

315 

14 

178 

618 

24 

42 

43 

Class 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK/OLD 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK/OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK/OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP/LDY 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK/OLD 

SSP 

OLD 

OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP/LDY 

SBK 

NO RACE 

SBK/OLD 

NO RACE 

OLD 

Name 

NAUMANN Florian 

WURMSTEIN Robert 

EHRENBERGER Claus 

HIRTREITER Patrick 

DIETRICH Uli 

DREIER Keoma 

WALTER Daniel 

BRZOSKA Daniel 

WOLFSGRUBER Klaus 

SERER Murat 

BOUJATOUY Toufik 

ANTONOVIC Marko 

STRAß Roland 

MÜHLBAUER Marco 

MARQUARD Timo 

SCHURR Jürgen 

JUNKER Jessica 

ACKER Marc 

LEDERMANN Patrick 

KEMP Bill 

GLUNZ Christoph 

MAVRIN David 

STÖGNER Ali 

REICH Ralf 

WOPFNER Georg 

ARENDT Leon 

CHAIBI Omar 

DALMIS Denis 

KRIEG Lorena 

MONSELLATO Mario 

REUSCHENBACH Florian 

GRAUMANN Klaus 

NIEDERHÖFER Marco 

BIEGLER Martin 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Honda CBR600RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R1000R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

S1000RR/V4R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Ducati Panigale 1299 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

ZX6R 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600RR 

Suzuki GSX-R1000R 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

Aprilia RSV4 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati V4R 

Best Tm 

1:33.001 

1:34.316 

1:34.335 

1:34.538 

1:34.863 

1:34.907 

1:35.213 

1:35.460 

1:35.768 

1:35.882 

1:36.238 

1:36.695 

1:36.887 

1:37.142 

1:37.332 

1:37.397 

1:37.404 

1:37.880 

1:37.920 

1:38.037 

1:38.051 

1:38.058 

1:38.171 

1:38.297 

1:38.581 

1:38.703 

1:38.860 

1:38.885 

1:38.907 

1:39.153 

1:39.181 

1:39.210 

1:39.628 

1:39.750 

Diff 

1.315 

1.334 

1.537 

1.862 

1.906 

2.212 

2.459 

2.767 

2.881 

3.237 

3.694 

3.886 

4.141 

4.331 

4.396 

4.403 

4.879 

4.919 

5.036 

5.050 

5.057 

5.170 

5.296 

5.580 

5.702 

5.859 

5.884 

5.906 

6.152 

6.180 

6.209 

6.627 

6.749 

2nd Best 

1:33.540 

1:34.830 

1:34.351 

1:34.573 

1:35.115 

1:36.061 

1:35.680 

1:35.727 

1:36.235 

1:36.135 

1:36.360 

1:37.062 

1:38.712 

1:37.492 

1:37.762 

1:38.717 

1:38.153 

1:38.067 

1:38.896 

1:38.764 

1:38.203 

1:39.028 

1:38.668 

1:38.531 

1:38.727 

1:39.199 

1:39.532 

1:39.052 

1:39.233 

1:39.214 

1:39.187 

1:40.337 

1:40.757 

1:39.883 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

No. 

973 

815 

591 

891 

691 

915 

288 

145 

199 

157 

241 

67 

83 

121 

114 

97 

163 

111 

74 

172 

8 

861 

10 

26 

273 

201 

98 

361 

369 

162 

877 

411 

78 

76 

Class 

SBK/OLD 

SBK/OLD 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK/OLD 

SBK 

NO RACE 

SSP/OLD 

SBK 

SBK/OLD 

SBK 

SBK/OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK/OLD 

SBK/OLD 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP/LDY 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP/LDY 

SSP/OLD 

SBK 

SBK 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

SSP 

NO RACE 

Name 

LJASCHKO Boris 

GEMÜND Hans-Willhelm 

REINHOLD Philipp 

ZELCH Manfred 

KLASSEN Viktor 

SCHULZE Max 

NOCK Matthias 

MUMM Thomas 

STRAß Noah 

BANDERSKI Krystian 

HECKERT Sven 

PERALTA Jorge 

WIEDERSTEIN Mark 

SCHNEIDER Markus 

DOERN Julius 

GEHM Fabian 

HERZOG Peter 

LEDERMANN Marc 

DÖRING Holger 

WILLING Horst 

SCHMITZ Christoph 

SCHMIEDINGER Ingo 

GÜNTNER Andreas 

SCHLEICH Alina 

KEPPLER Andreas 

SEIDEL Ingo 

HOLZMANN Anja 

BREGANSKI Frank 

PECIREP Mario 

PERLE Dario 

MERK-MARQUARDT Daniel 

KLAMT Christoph 

BLANKENBERG Bernd 

SCHMIDT Mario 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Suzuki GSX-R750 K6 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000RR HP4 

Honda CBR600 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR1000RR-R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4RF 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R600 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4S 22 

Suzuki GSX-R600 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Triumph Daytona675R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Aprilia RSV4 

Aprilia RSV4 

Triumph Street Triple RS 765 

zx10 R 

Best Tm 

1:40.102 

1:40.225 

1:40.307 

1:40.694 

1:41.022 

1:41.181 

1:41.634 

1:41.710 

1:41.711 

1:41.801 

1:41.904 

1:42.049 

1:42.661 

1:42.950 

1:43.025 

1:43.166 

1:43.179 

1:43.191 

1:43.768 

1:44.072 

1:44.210 

1:44.235 

1:44.736 

1:44.930 

1:45.230 

1:45.665 

1:45.782 

1:46.243 

1:46.627 

1:46.921 

1:47.568 

1:47.850 

1:47.918 

1:48.276 

Diff 

7.101 

7.224 

7.306 

7.693 

8.021 

8.180 

8.633 

8.709 

8.710 

8.800 

8.903 

9.048 

9.660 

9.949 

10.024 

10.165 

10.178 

10.190 

10.767 

11.071 

11.209 

11.234 

11.735 

11.929 

12.229 

12.664 

12.781 

13.242 

13.626 

13.920 

14.567 

14.849 

14.917 

15.275 

2nd Best 

1:40.451 

1:40.429 

1:40.579 

1:43.143 

1:41.348 

1:41.758 

1:44.495 

1:41.917 

1:42.131 

1:42.813 

1:43.928 

1:42.768 

1:44.189 

1:43.543 

1:43.466 

1:44.446 

1:43.726 

1:43.724 

1:44.188 

1:44.172 

1:44.456 

1:45.227 

1:45.618 

1:45.706 

1:45.677 

1:45.954 

1:46.835 

1:47.144 

1:47.484 

1:48.615 

1:47.965 

1:49.053 

1:51.226 

1:50.167 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 10.6.2024. 17:59:42 

www.grabarsport.hr Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

DREIER RACING 2024 - COG - ROUND 3 

10.06.2024. 

Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 14:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

10.6.2024. 14:00 

Page 2/4 



Pos 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

No. 

79 

177 

29 

62 

108 

51 

93 

666 

883 

192 

293 

984 

969 

413 

28 

286 

613 

211 

88 

268 

71 

233 

910 

193 

55 

75 

612 

306 

158 

821 

G69 

13 

22 

17 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP/LDY 

NO RACE 

SBK 

NO RACE 

SBK 

SBK/OLD 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP/LDY 

SBK/OLD 

SBK/OLD 

SSP 

SSP/LDY 

SSP 

SSP 

NO RACE 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP/LDY 

SSP 

SSP 

NO RACE 

SSP 

NO RACE 

SSP/LDY 

Name 

ADLER Björn 

SKENDROVIC Bozidar 

HERTKORN Elvira 

PESAK Leon 

OBLIERS Daniel 

GÜNTHER Klaus 

WIEDENHOFER Markus 

SCHMID Frank 

TROLL Matthias 

AL-AZAWI Michel 

TERZIC Gavrilo 

DIERING Markus 

MEERGANS Martin 

DOLLNER Sven 

OTT Erwin 

DORN Markus 

DREXELIUS Lukas 

RANFTLER Denise 

RÄTZ Alexander 

HERISCH Heinrich 

DAX Jeff 

MIEBACH Clarissa 

SCHUNK Sebastian 

AGNIC Tomislav 

RUPPERT Anna 

FABIO  DI Mauro 

MERK Arnold 

KLEIN Elena 

POINTNER Max 

GWOSDEK Patrick 

KNEZ Andrej 

BAIST Steven 

BITTNER Bettina 

LINDENBERGER Yvonne 

Motorcycle 

Aprilia Tuono 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Triumph Speed Triple 1050i 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Aprilia Tuono V4  

KTM Super Duke GT 

Honda CBR600RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale 1199 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Honda CBR600RR 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR1000SC59 

GSXR 750 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

KTM Super Duke 1290 

Honda CBR1000 

Honda CBR600RR 

Honda CBR600RR 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600 

Aprilia RSV4 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha R6 

KTM RC 390 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph 765 Daytona 

Best Tm 

1:48.296 

1:48.352 

1:48.380 

1:48.566 

1:48.574 

1:48.649 

1:48.871 

1:49.145 

1:49.168 

1:49.933 

1:50.095 

1:50.321 

1:50.860 

1:51.046 

1:51.078 

1:51.113 

1:51.685 

1:52.170 

1:52.265 

1:53.313 

1:53.861 

1:53.989 

1:54.545 

1:55.125 

1:55.758 

1:55.943 

1:56.215 

1:58.993 

1:59.530 

1:59.759 

2:00.920 

2:00.987 

2:02.116 

2:02.128 

Diff 

15.295 

15.351 

15.379 

15.565 

15.573 

15.648 

15.870 

16.144 

16.167 

16.932 

17.094 

17.320 

17.859 

18.045 

18.077 

18.112 

18.684 

19.169 

19.264 

20.312 

20.860 

20.988 

21.544 

22.124 

22.757 

22.942 

23.214 

25.992 

26.529 

26.758 

27.919 

27.986 

29.115 

29.127 

2nd Best 

1:48.961 

1:49.441 

1:48.715 

1:48.924 

1:48.596 

1:50.583 

1:49.758 

1:49.262 

1:49.253 

1:50.367 

1:50.249 

1:51.910 

1:51.074 

1:52.720 

1:51.086 

1:51.343 

1:53.887 

1:56.260 

1:52.636 

1:54.165 

1:54.894 

1:54.887 

1:56.743 

1:59.933 

1:56.062 

2:02.281 

1:57.493 

2:00.813 

2:00.091 

2:00.457 

2:01.707 

2:01.524 

2:02.387 

2:04.482 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

No. 

77 

521 

9 

171 

261 

424 

640 

Class 

SBK 

SSP 

NO RACE 

SBK/OLD 

SSP 

SSP/LDY 

SBK 

Name 

BARTEL Matthias 

MEYER Max 

PAWLIK Viktor 

171@RR-Schmiede 

LENER Daniel 

HUPFAUF Sandra 

KANEIDER Christian 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR600 

BMW S 1000 HP-R 

Suzuki GSX-R750 

Honda CBR600 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Best Tm 

2:02.300 

2:06.088 

2:08.450 

Diff 

29.299 

33.087 

35.449 

2nd Best 

2:02.623 

2:06.463 

2:09.864 

Sorted on best lap time
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